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Vendor Number Vendor Name

Invoice Date Payment Due Date

Invoice Number Description

GL Account and Title

Net Invoice Amount

GENERAL FUND
A.D. Moyer Lumber Inc.
1005 A.D. Moyer Lumber Inc.
Total A.D. Moyer Lumber Inc.:

Airgas USALLC
1008 Airgas USALLC

Total Airgas USA LLC:

Amazon Capital Services, Inc.

1721 Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
1721 Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
1721 Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
1721  Amazon Capital Services, Inc.

Total Amazon Capital Services, Inc.:

APMM
1016 APMM

Total APMM:

Agqua Pennsylvania, Inc
1017 Aqua Pennsylvania, Inc
1017 Aqua Pennsylvania, Inc
1017 Aqua Pennsylvania, Inc

Total Aqua Pennsylvania, Inc:

Arborcare Tree Experts, LLC.
2148 Arborcare Tree Experts, LLC.

Total Arborcare Tree Experts, LLC.:

Bellwoar Kelly, LLP
1820 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP
1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP
18980 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP
1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP

12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022

12/12/2022

12/14/2022
12/12/2022
12/14/2022

12/21/2022

12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
122212022

01/20/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023
01/13/2023
01/13/2023
01/20/2023

01/11/2023

01/13/2023
01/11/2023
01/13/2023

01/20/2023

01/21/2023
01/21/2023
01/21/2023
01/21/2023

427682 Tape & Masonry Screws
9992889352 Acetylene Rental November
THKV-KYFY-N  Mat (PD)

1LVK-XMJN-66 Prime Memebership Fee
1LVK-XMJN-66 Prime Membership Fee

INFJ-YYYC-1  Waorkbench (PD)

1539 2023 Member Dues

DECH22 Hydrants

NOVTWP.22 Water (Township Building)

TWP DEC22 Water (Township Building)

1035 Green Valley & Evans Rd. Tree R
1219 Code Enforcement

1220 General Services

1221 Ordinance

1222 Zoning

01-410-260 Minor Equipment

01-430-260 Minor Equipment

01-409-220 Operating Supplies
01-406-300 Other Services and Charges
01-410-300 Other Services and Charges
01-409-220 Operating Supplies

01-157000 Prepaid Expenses

01-411-363 Fire Hydrants
01-409-360 Utilities
01-409-360 Utilities

01-431-310 Professional Services

01-404-310 General Legal Services
01-404-310 General Legal Services
01-404-310 General Legal Services
01-404-310 General Legal Services

25.81

25.81

72.36
72.36
115.08
166.33
166.33

1,995.03

2,44277

165.00

165.00

3,441.83
249.78
239.89

3,931.50

—_————

1,600.00

—_——

1,600.00

320.00
4,319.25
880.00
80.00
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1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 1226 OOR Appeals 01-404-314 Special Legal Services 247.50
1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP 1212212022 01/21/2023 1227 Peet 01-404-314 Special Legal Services 675.00
1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 1228 Police 01-404-314 Special Legal Services 1,350.00
1890 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 1229 Road Con Dispute 01-404-314 Special Legal Services 67.50
1880 Bellwoar Kelly, LLP 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 1230 Town Center Special Litigation 01-404-314 Special Legal Services 3,493.75

Total Bellwoar Kelly, LLP: 11,433.00

BMO Financial Group
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Trash (Twp) 01-409-450 Contracted Services 148.76
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037362-2211  Mobile (Exec) 01-401-320 Communication 36.20
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (Finance) 01-402-320 Communication 36.20
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (Codes) 01-413-320 Communication 36.20
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (Police} 01-410-320 Communication 420.13
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 80373522211  Mobile (PW) 01-430-320 Communication 8.40
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (Exec) 01-401-320 Communication 183.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Moblle (Finance) 01-402-320 Communication 36.20
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (Codes) 01-413-320 Communication 36.20
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile {Police) 01-410-320 Communication 366.40
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Mobile (PW) 01-430-320 Communication 8.40
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Online Newspaper 01-401-420 Subscriptions & Membershi 12.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211 Membership Fee 01-401-420 Subscriptions & Membershi 14.99
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Highlighters 01-406-210 Office Supplies 12.28
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Police Computers 01-410-260 Minor Equipment 2,752.90
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Emergency Mgmt Computers 01-415-320 Communication 1,600.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  ltems for new PD 01-410-220 Operating Supplies 479.98
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Items for New PD 01-410-260 Minor Equipment 258.88
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Jack Stands 01-410-220 Operating Supplies 1,307.77
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Supplies for Twp Meeting and Sho 01-430-220 Operating Supplies 102.94
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Pesticide Renewal 01-430-420 Subscriptions & Membershi 35.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  PSATS Conference 01-401-460 Continuing Education 190.92
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Cake (Shelly) 01-406-319 Human Resources 23.99
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Volunteer Appreciation Dinner 01-406-321 Volunteer Appreciation Night 10.18
1834 BMO Financial Group 1211412022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Luncheon (Shelly) 01-406-319 Human Resources 5.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Photos & Frames 01-406-321 Volunteer Appreciation Night 48.95
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Frames 01-409-220 Operating Supplies 12.99
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Tissues 01-409-220 Operating Supplies 4.00
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Water 01-409-220 Operating Supplies 3.39
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Title Transfer of Police Car 01-410-300 Other Services and Charges 111.24
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Intemational Pipe 01-430-220 Operating Supplies 71.56
1834 BMO Financial Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 8037352-2211  Water 01-409-220 Operating Supplies 3.38
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Invoice Date Payment Due Date Invoice Number Description GL Account and Title Net Invoice Amount
Total BMO Financial Group: 8,378.42
Bradley Shup
1658 Bradley Shup 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 DEC22 Uniform Allowance 01-410-238 Clothing and Uniforms 650.00
Total Bradley Shup: 650.00
Cargill, Inc.
2167 Cargill, Inc. 121412022 01/13/2023 2907699585 Road Salt 01-432-220 Operating Supplies 11,660.07
2167 Cargill, Inc. 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 2907703518 Road Salt 01-432-220 Operating Supplies 4,913.91
Total Cargill, Inc.: 16,573.98
Cedarville Engineering Group
1068 Cedarville Engineering Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 14821 General Services 01-408-313 General Engineering 6,613.75
1068 Cedarville Engineering Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 15091 Hanover Woods BMP 01-408-319 Stormwater Engineering 188.00
1068 Cedarville Engineering Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 15101 Ms4 01-408-319 Stormwater Engineering 445.25
1068 Cedarville Engineering Group 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 151121 General Engineering 01-408-313 General Engineering 3,310.50
Total Cedarville Engineering Group: 10,557.50
Clothes to Home
1083 Clothes to Home 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 4881 Nov Cleaning Services 01-410-238 Clothing and Uniforms 475.35
Total Clothes to Home: 475.35
Comcast
1090 Comcast 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 DEC22ADMIN  December 01-406-320 Communication 214.28
1090 Comcast 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 DEC22PD Intemet (Police) 01-410-320 Communication 241.73
1090 Comcast 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 OCT/DEC Intemet (Township) 01-406-320 Communication 599.70
Total Comcast: 1,085.71
Crystal Springs
1545 Crystal Springs 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 120722 Water (Township) 01-409-450 Contracted Services 116.45
Total Crystal Springs: 116.45
Dallas Data Systems, Inc
1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 26096 2023 Annual Maintenance Agree  01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 6,500.00
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1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc
1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc
1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc
1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc
1105 Dallas Data Systems, Inc

Total Dallas Data Systems, Inc:

Davidheaiser's Inc.
1109 Davidheaiser's Inc.

Total Davidheaiser's Inc.:

Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Vallgy Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust
1128 Delaware Valley Health Trust

Total Delaware Valley Health Trust:

Delaware Valley Property&Liability Trust
1590 Delaware Valley Property&Liability

Total Delaware Valley Property&Liability Trust:

Eagle Power & Equipment
1131 Eagle Power & Equipment

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/21/2022

121122022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
1212/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
1211212022
121212022
121122022

121122022

12/21/2022

01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/20/2023

01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023

01/11/2023

01/20/2023

26096 2023 Annual Maintenance Agree
26096 2023 Annual Maintenance Agree
26096 2023 Software Hosting

26096 2023 Software Hosting

26237 Additional Contracted Services
26385 Stop Watch Tested

23965 Dec. Prem (Admin}

23965 Dental (Admin)

23965 Dec. Prem (Codes)

23965 Dental (Codes)

23965 Dec. Prem (Finance)

23965 Dental (Finance)

23985 Dec. Prem (Exec.)

23965 Dental (Exec)

23965 Dec. Prem {Police)

23965 Dental (Police)

23965 Dec. Prem (Roads)

23965 Dental (Roads)

23965 Sept HRA {Roads)

23965 Sept HRA (Police)

23965 Sept HRA (Codes)
DED22-NHAN  3rd Qrt. Deductible

07386 Backhoe Repairs

GL Account and Title Net Invoice Amount
01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 4,692.00
01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 5,500.00
01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 6,708.00
01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 2,236.00
01-402-310 Professional Services 841.00

26,477.00

01-410-300 Other Services and Charges 75.00
75.00

01-406-196 Health Insurance 457.77

01-406-198 Dental Insurance 73.71

01-413-196 Health Insurance 1,402.72
01-413-198 Dental Insurance 162.06
01-402-196 Health Insurance 1,004.84
01-402-198 Dental Insurance 73.71
01-401-196 Health Insurance 1,004.84
01-401-198 Dental Insurance 73.71
01-410-196 Health Insurance 15,377.45
01-410-198 Dental Insurance 1,192.08
01-430-196 Health Insurance 4,899.54
01-430-198 Dental Insurance 28470
01-430-196 Health Insurance 1,723.46
01-410-196 Health Insurance 3,384.86
01-413-196 Health Insurance 231.13
31,346.58

01-400-352 Property & Liability Insuranc 544.50
544.50

01-437-374 Heavy Equipment Maintena 4,608.20
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Total Eagle Power & Equipment: 4,608.20
Ehrlich
1142 Ehrlich 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 29080440 Pest Services 01-410-300 Other Services and Charges 33.13
Total Ehrlich: 33.13
Everything Printing, Inc.
1154 Everything Printing, Inc. 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 249731 Envelopes 01-406-210 Office Supplies 140.00
Total Everything Printing, Inc.: 140.00
Faust Auto Collision SVC Inc
1157 Faust Auto Collision SVC Inc 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 3254 Car #4 Repair 01-410-374 Equipment Maintenance 6,269.51
Total Faust Auto Collision SVC inc: 6,269.51
Flexible Benefit Administrators
1872 Flexible Benefit Administrators 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 178787 November Admin Fee 01-402-310 Professional Services 5.00
Total Flexible Benefit Administrators: 5.00
FP Mailing Solutions
1166 FP Mailing Solutions 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 DEC22 Postage 01-406-384 Equipment Rental 200.00
Total FP Mailing Solutions: 200.00
Fresh Metered Concrete
2173 Fresh Metered Concrete 1211412022 01/13/2023 1 Concrete for Flood Gates 01-431-220 Operating Supplies 565.00
Total Fresh Metered Concrete: 565.00
GFOA
1842 GFOA 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 2344952 2023 Member Fee 01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 190.00
Total GFOA: 180.00
GFOA-PA
1694 GFOA-PA 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 02236 2023 Membership Fee 01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 75.00
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Total GFOA-PA: 75.00
Gilbertsville Auto Supply
1185 Gilbertsville Auto Supply 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 162082 Doorhandle Truck #11 01-437-260 Minor Equipment Maintenan 112.67
Total Gilbertsville Auto Supply: 112.67
Great American Financial Services
1929 Great American Financial Service 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 33026686 Copier Rental 01-406-384 Equipment Rental 351.356
Total Great American Financial Services: 351.35
H. A. Weigand Inc.
1203 H. A. Weigand Inc. 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 120897 Signs for Wagner Rd. and New R 01-433-220 Operating Supplies 273.00
1203 H. A. Weigand Inc. 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 120928 Signs for New Rd. 01-433-220 Operating Supplies 60.00
1203 H. A. Weigand Inc. 12/20/2022 01/19/2023 120970 Signs and Delinator Poles 01-433-220 Operating Supplies 987.50
Total H. A. Weigand Inc.: 1,320.50
Hollenbach Home Center
1221 Hollenbach Home Center 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 2212-085913 Tarp & Supplies 01-430-220 Operating Supplies 68.16
Total Hollenbach Home Center: 68.16
Interstate Battery
1238 Interstate Battery 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 252523001 Battery Truck #3 01-437-374 Heavy Equipment Maintena 277.90
Total Interstate Battery: 277.90
IPS Global
1232 IPS Giobal 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 129483 Monthly Service Lease for M680 01-410-210 Office Supplies 63.75
Total IPS Global: 63.75
Joseph E. Bresnan
1943 Joseph E. Bresnan 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 00920 November ZHB Services 01-414-310 General Legal Services 315.00
Total Joseph E. Bresnan: 315.00
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Knight Engineering
2107 Knight Engineering
2107 Knight Engineering
2107 Knight Engineering
2107 Knight Engineering

Total Knight Engineering:

Matthew Dean
1728 Matthew Dean

Total Matthew Dean:

McDonald Uniform Co., Inc.
1620 McDonald Uniform Co., Inc.

Total McDonald Uniform Co., Inc.:

McMahon Associates Inc
1301 McMahon Associates Inc

Total McMahon Associates Inc:

Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed
1304 Met-Ed

Total Met-Ed:

Moyer's Catering, Inc.
2176 Moyer's Catering, Inc.

12/22/2022
1212212022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022

12/12/2022

12/21/2022

12/22/2022

12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/22/2022

01/21/2023
01/21/2023
01/21/2023
01/21/2023

01/11/2023

01/20/2023

01/21/2023

01/13/2023
01/20/2023
01/13/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/13/2023
01/20/2023
01/13/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023

01/21/2023

26209
26210
26211
26212

DEC22

210350-01

189155

95048978042
95207821020
95207821021
95247763839
95247763840
95247763841
95277710121
95617152178
95617152180
95617152181
95617152184
95617152185

13585

Engineering Services Oct. & Nov.

General Services
Planning Commission
Admin Parking Lot

Co-Insurance

Uniform Allowance (Salvo)

Traffic Services

Street Lights

Traffic Signal NHT
Hanover Pointe
Hoffmansville Rd.
Layfield Rd. & Hill Rd.
Police Station
Buchert Rd.
Township bldg.
Swamp Pike & New Hanover Sq.
Big Rd.

Sanatoga Rd.

Rt. 73 & N. Charlotte

Retirement Luncheon

01-408-319 Stormwater Engineering

01-408-313 General Engineering
01-408-313 General Engineering
01-408-313 General Engineering

01-410-196 Health Insurance

01-410-238 Clothing and Uniforms

01-408-318 Traffic Engineering

01-434-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-434-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-409-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-409-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities
01-433-360 Utilities

01-406-319 Human Resources

1,368.00
648.00
720.00

1,224.00

3,960.00

349.54

349.54

300.78

300.78

270.00

270.00

1,324.55
50.42
24.79
36.01
25.98

568.40
30.11
864.10
36.85
30.78
40.98
63.21

3,096.18

727.50
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Total Moyer's Catering, Inc.: 727.50
NetCarrier Telecom, Inc.
2035 NetCarrier Telecom, Inc. 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 819302 December Phone 01-406-320 Communication 204.88
Total NetCarrier Telecom, Inc.: 204.88
Office Basics In¢
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 2151774 Paper 01-406-210 Office Supplies 15.99
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 2178284 Folders 01-410-210 Office Supplies 27.31
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 2178915 Paper Clips 01-406-210 Office Supplies .54
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 2178915 Batteries 01-409-220 Operating Supplies 22.62
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 2183940 Paper 01-410-210 Office Supplies 52.99
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/14/2022 01/13/2023 2185091 Replacement Ink Pad 01-406-210 Office Supplies 8.75
1356 Office Basics Inc 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 2191842 Ink Pad 01-406-210 Office Supplies 8.75
Total Office Basics Inc: 136.95
Optimal Facility Services & Solutions
1928 Optimal Facility Services & Solutio  12/14/2022 01/13/2023 0047 Nov & Dec Cleanings 01-409-450 Contracted Services 1,080.00
Total Optimal Facility Services & Solutions: 1,080.00
PA DEP
1821 PA DEP 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 1283357 Storage Tank Registration 01-157000 Prepaid Expenses 50.00
Total PA DEP: 50.00

Passmore Service Center

1371 Passmore Service Center 12/21/2022 01/20/2023 9C110573-01 Safety Helmets 01-430-260 Minor Equipment 205.41
Total Passmore Service Center: 205.41
PC Solutions
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114364 Barracuda Twp. October 01-407-318 Software License Fees 200.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114365 Barracuda Sewer October 01-407-318 Software License Fees 200.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114385 October Maintenance 01-407-450 Contracted Services 1,165.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/22/2022 01/21/2023 CW114558 SOPHOS Oct. - PD 01-407-318 Software License Fees 77.75
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114559 SOPHOS October 01-407-318 Software License Fees 258.00

2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114626 Barracuda November 01-407-318 Software License Fees 200.00
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2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114627 Barracuda November 01-407-318 Software License Fees 200.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114647 Monthly Maintenance November 01-407-450 Contracted Services 1,165.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114672 Office 365 November 01-407-450 Contracted Services 270.33
2021 PC Solutions 12/27/2022 01/26/2023 CW114708 Ubiquiti Agreement PD November  01-407-260 Minor Equipment 45.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 CwW114813 SOPHOS (Nov) 01-407-318 Software License Fees 250.25
2021 PC Solutions 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 CW114865 Barracuda (Dec) 01-407-318 Software License Fees 200.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 CwW114886 Dec. Maintenance Contract 01-407-450 Contracted Services 1,165.00
2021 PC Solutions 12/12/2022 01/11/2023 CW114911 Office 365 (Dec) 01-407-450 Contracted Services 260.92